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WINTER 2020-2021 PRICING 

Website:  www.skatesaskatoon.com 

 

 

ALL REGISTRATION AND PAYMENT IS DONE ONLINE. 

GROUP LESSONS (PARENT AND TOT CANSKATE, CANSKATE, ADVANCED 

PRESTAR & STAR 1 & 2, NOVICE AND ATOM POWER SKATING) HAVE TWO 

TERMS IN WINTER. 

IN ADDITION TO THE FEES LISTED BELOW EVERY SKATER REQUIRES A 2020/21 

SKATE CANADA MEMBERSHIP WHICH RUNS FROM SEPTEMBER 1 2020 – 

AUGUST 31 2021.  THE COST OF THE MEMBERSHIP IS $43.65 PLUS THE RELATED 

SKATE CANADA SASKATCHEWAN FEE OF $30.  THE SKATE CANADA 

SASKATCHEWAN FEE COVERS THE SAME PERIOD AS THE SKATE CANADA 

MEMBERSHIP.  THE SKATE CANADA MEMBERSHIP AND SKATE CANADA 

SASKATCHEWAN FEE ARE ONLY CHARGED ONCE PER SKATER FOR THE PERIOD 

OF SEPTEMBER 1 2020 – AUGUST 31 2021.  THESE AMOUNTS ARE ASSIGNED 

AUTOMATICALLY WITH THE FIRST PROGRAM REGISTRATION RELATED TO THIS 

PERIOD. 

THE WINTER 2020-21 SKATE SASKATOON MEMBERSHIP APPLICABLE TO 

STROKING, OPTION PURCHASE(S) AND SYNCHRO IS ONLY CHARGED ONCE PER 

SKATER FOR WINTER SCHOOL AND WILL BE ASSIGNED AUTOMATICALLY WITH 

AN APPLICABLE PROGRAM REGISTRATION. 

 

 

 

http://www.skatesaskatoon.com/
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PARENT AND TOT CANSKATE 

GROUP INSTRUCTION TERM 1                                                                                                      $170                                                                                                                                                                    

(two less classes than Term 2) 

GROUP INSTRUCTION TERM 2                                                                                                      $205 

FOR INSURANCE PURPOSES THE PARENT HAS TO HAVE A REGISTRATION.  THERE IS A 

SEPARATE PROGRAM FOR THE PARENT REGISTRATION.  THERE IS NO PROGRAM FEE FOR THE 

PARENT BUT THERE IS BE A COST OF $73.65 FOR THE SKATE CANADA MEMBERSHIP AND 

SKATE CANADA SASKATCHEWAN FEE - SEE ABOVE DETAILS.  THE SAME PARENT MUST 

ATTEND EVERY CLASS.                   

CANSKATE  

GROUP INSTRUCTION TERM 1                                                                                                   $185 

(one less class than Term 2) 

GROUP INSTRUCTION TERM 2                                                                                                      $205 

ADVANCED PRESTAR & STAR 1 & 2        

GROUP INSTRUCTION TERM 1                                                                                                       $190                                                                           

(one less class than Term 2) 

GROUP INSTRUCTION TERM 2                                                                                                        $210 

The number of sessions reflected with registration for Parent and Tot CanSkate, CanSkate, 

Advanced PreSTAR & STAR 1 & 2 include a bonus family skate                                     

NOVICE AND ATOM POWER SKATING 

GROUP INSTRUCTION TERM 1                                                                                                    $190                                                                           

(one less class than Term 2) 

GROUP INSTRUCTION TERM 2                                                                                                        $210 
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STROKING – STAR 1-5, PRE-JUVENILE 

GROUP INSTRUCTION                                                                                                                      $145 

SKATE SASKATOON MEMBERSHIP                                                                                                $100 

ADULT PROGRAM 

GROUP SUPERVISION – 10 SESSION TICKET                                                                                 $ 90 

 

OPTION PURCHASE(S) 

COST PER OPTION (PRE DISCOUNT CONSIDERATION DETAILED BELOW)                             $140                                                                                         

SKATE SASKATOON MEMBERSHIP                                                                                                $100 

 

SYNCHRO  

TEAM FEES (PRE-DISCOUNT CONSIDERATION DETAILED BELOW) 

- Beginner/Pre-Juvenile                                                                                                     $465 

- Juvenile                                                                                                                                  $660 

- Pre-Novice                                                                                                                             $880 

- Open                                                                                                                    $600 

- Adult                                                                                                                   $605 

STROKING                                                                                                                                          $  97                                                                                                            

SKATE SASKATOON MEMBERSHIP                                                                                                $100 
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DISCOUNTS 

Option Purchases 

- APPLICATION ON A PER INVOICE BASIS AS FOLLOWS: 

1-7 Option purchased:   0% discount 

8-9 Options purchased:  10% discount on all options 

10 Options purchased:  20% discount on all options 

11-14 Options purchased:  25% discount on all options 

15+ Options purchased:  30% discount on all options 

Synchro Team Purchases 

- Beginner/Pre-Juvenile, Juvenile, Pre-Novice, Open Teams 

$140 discount with purchase of one or more options on the same invoice as the team 

purchase (see administration fee information below) 

 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 

An administration fee of $30 plus GST is charged related to card refunds - see 

the refund policy posted on the website under info, change and refund requests 

for further details. 

An administration fee of $30 plus GST will be charged when the discounted 

option for synchro skaters is missed being set up at the time of team 

registration and related option registration is required to be done by the club. 

An administration fee of $30 plus GST will be charged for any schedule change 
requests subsequent to October 15 at 6 pm and for Term 2 group lessons the 
charge will be applicable for schedule change requests subsequent to January 
15 at 6pm. 
 

THERE ARE NO FEE PRORATIONS 


